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John Hanlon (John.Hanlon@ci.everett.ma.us)
Guerline Alcy Jabouin (Guerline.AlcyJabouin@ci.everett.ma.us)
Michael Marchese (Michael.Marchese@ci.everett.ma.us)
Katy Rogers (katyforeverett@gmail.com)

Stephanie Smith (Stephanie.Smith@ci.everett.ma.us)

dstT.

Wayne Matewsky (Ward 1 — Wayne.Matewsky@ci.everett.ma.us)
Stephanie Martins (Ward 2 — Stephanie.Martins@ci.everett.ma.us)
Anthony DiPierro (Ward 3 — Anthony.DiPierro@ci.everett.ma.us)
Holly Garcia (Ward 4 — Holly.Garcia@ci.everett.ma.us)
Robert Van Campen (Ward 5 — Rob.VanCampen@oci.everett.ma.us)
Peter Pietrantonio (Ward 6 — Peter.Pietrantonio@ci.everett. ma.us)
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Samantha Hurley (SHurley@everett.k12.ma.us)
Joseph LaMonica (JLamonica@everett.k12.ma.us)
Mayor Carlo DeMaria (Mayor@ci.everett. ma.us)

Kristin Bairos (KBairos@everett.k12.ma.us)

CELR
- Margaret Cornelio (Ward 1 — MCornelio@everett.k12.ma.us)
Tl Joanna Garren (Ward 2 — JGarren@everett.k12.ma.us)

Jeanne Cristiano (Ward 3 — JCristiano@everett.k12.ma.us)

Robin Babcock (Ward 4 — RBabcock@everett.k12.ma.us)
Marcony Almeida Barros (Ward 5 — MBarros@everett.k12.ma.us)

Joseph D'Onofrio (Ward 6 — JDonofrio@everett.k12.ma.us)
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Center)

548 SISAAT IATUA Tghl, THGTRAS TARLT T
FHAT Fog Ueh FcAYfash Fa glaer gr srael
THITHT dTfHeal ¥ TN TG FHAARIEHATS
TEAT SIEE VST IES| FaRLT T FHedI0T gl
Jraeh T, AT FFR STl IR 617-394-
2390.

FIFsoT god Taded (CHA) UeT gieucd
(Cambridge Health Alliance (CHA) Everett
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T HeFEraS AEY AR Alles:

Alpine Ave. - g4 faR| Hancock St. - Broadway i@ Malden line T
Bellrock Ave. - HI{UTW'IEI High St. - Broadway &f& Ferry St. @&
Broadway - SRee¢Y ATese oSaaFa Lawrence St. - H¥UT olFaT3 |

Bryant St. - H¥q0T olFaT3 | Lynn St. 'Wml

Main St. - Sweetser Circle ¢ Malden line T&H
Nichols St. - Ferry St. & Chelsea line T&&
Norwood St. - Bucknam St. ¢ Everett Square &

Bucknam St. - Norwood & Belmont St.FH
Chelsea St. - Everett Square ¢ Everett Ave H&H|

Elm St. - Ferry St. ¢f& Revere line G| Second St. - @FYUT T3 |
Ferry St. - Malden line f& Chelsea St. &| Tileston St. - Wﬂﬁ'l‘s’l
Fuller St. - §FqUl oFaT3 | Tremont St. Wﬂﬁ'l‘s’l
Garland St. - Woodlawn St. & Lawrence St. Union St. WW'
e ORI

CodeRed, f&¢T &erer fAfSaT @idre® T ECTV AT 3rcamafties T ga=r 9red IeTel duTSells igel
3TEfT 33 T AIfehs AT Tdeetl © 37T UTET U137 AT et o

SR Qe
T A §TeT GEaCT TUTH &) FFTelles TN 15

Paul's Tow Company, (617-389-2736), 3 Buell Street
-I 0 Quealy Tow Company, (617-387-6877), 26 Garvy Street
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Everett Public Schools
T8l THT HeY #R 9% Grdstiaies K-8 faeTTeigs oel T
100 Elm Street AT 3G & T3eT HIdolioleh 815 Fehol
So1| faeiIE® oot TUTAGHAT el UTeT Hiche o ¥ oo
Bl TFIEEHT FTeh e lche o

Keverian: Lafayette: Madeline English:
20 Nichols St. 117 Edith St. 105 Woodyville St.
617-394-5020 617-394-2450 617-394-5013

Parlin: Webster: Whittier:
587 Broadway 30 Dartmouth St. 337 Broadway
617-394-2480 617-394-5040 617-394-2410
Everett High School: EHS Athletic Office:

100 Elm St. 100 Elm St.
617-394-2490 617-394-2493
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617-394-2297
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&I 10, 1st Floor
484 Broadway
Everett, MA 02149
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340 Fe{ IThaA! FHITT A RIG 91e7 AT & foh o HeTodaR RYAGE T 8l
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SI3® S |
fafiator dar fsmer Y FAF FATA (City Clerks Office)
Room 26, 2nd Floor Room 10, 1st Floor
484 Broadway 484 Broadway
Everett, MA 02149 Everett, MA 02149
617-394-2220 617-394-2225
AT CityClerk@ci.everett.ma.us
HHIR T fafgar, 9gTT 8 So1e i@ Sofehr 7:30 o4, qH:
HASITCIAR T JUAR, 95T 8 Folei High 5 Tolaqe AT T fafgaR, 9gTeT 8 Soie i@ dofehr 7:30 So a4,

HSITIaR T JUAR, {957t 8 Soie il @it 5 T aeH

TITS ETHY JSHSTHT Tt Tfel TSI AN STABRY T 3Tde g T3l HeFelgeo:

cityofeverett.com

TS TS JTdeeT o] HeFelgeo a1 Hifcish HTAGsT ATec 1T AT BISHT GTHT PIATCIIGEAT
STTeTg T |

3ETEXUT : UG SATHTA HeTATART AT 3T ITeT Wlsg Golgeo T, IS WITSRge] TR
HET TS Bl UTet, SHGHT T FAFTH TIAT ST T SR TATOTGH, FATSTdIS

IHTATAEE T AR | TH TUTS TS IITARTEwR! AT oISIe s ool TSl BeAlC e
OQO_ |
;@1 The Com City of Everett Massachusetts
:_”. \ 4 § Building Permit

Application
or Occupancy OF, or Demolish any Building

Applicat

Number:

¢ the Use ing

TITTS STCTION R ORTIOA (800
Building Date:
Signatury Date:

g Commmisslemer Impector of Bunidings
SECTIO! EINFORMATION
T raper e T2 Assessors Map & Parcel Number ln .l\
Tax
1.3 Zoning Information A
e it v v

Property Dimensions:

Rear Yard
Required Provided
1.8 Sewage Disp System:
e iy it al

e
| T




Everett Police Department
45 Elm Street
Everett, MA 02149
617- 389-2120

THICAT 1 9l Tid &
HATEEHT TRAT AT
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384 Broadway
Everett, MA 02149
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HR_Department@ci.everett.ma.us

617-394-2280
HToTd AT [AHTIT 484 Broadway Room 32, Floor 3
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